Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 01-Dec-20
Statement Period 01-Nov-20

CO-OPERATIVE BANK Jess

BANK We are you

to

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH

Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details
Tel

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

01-Nov-20 Brought forward Balance
01-Nov-20 PESALINK#0306129729 ATM 01-Nov-20 20,000.00
66#TERRY NAKHUNGU
WALUVENGO#0350190
262798#483468##97296
6

01-Nov-20 OK162EOXVW-06602 ATM 01-Nov-20 2,500.00
254726555205
01100001711200 CC
D10148225089
01-Nov-20 OK132GV8N3-3472 ATM 01-Nov-20 5,000.00
254720374990
01100001711200 CC
D10148242999
01-Nov-20 OK122GVVX0-341 ATM 01-Nov-20 7,850.00
254722840958
01100001711200 CC
D10148243126
01-Nov-20 OK162HMJK6-03996 ATM 01-Nov-20 4,500.00
254724208466
01100001711200 CC
D10148249049
01-Nov-20 OK162I0UFM-09590 ATM 01-Nov-20 2,000.00
254719297572
01100001711200 CC
D10148257300
01-Nov-20 OK192JWVG9-5775 ATM 01-Nov-20 10,000.00
254727035841
01100001711200 CC
D10148266415
01-Nov-20 OK122KXZAW-2685 ATM 01-Nov-20 15,000.00
BRENDA RAJULA
MGELE 254795620331
01100001711200 CC
D10148274164
01-Nov-20 OK162L394C-3863 ATM 01-Nov-20 1,010.00
254722454137
01100001711200 CC
D10148275282
01-Nov-20 OK142MIWDW-05663 ATM 01-Nov-20 10,000.00
254726786847
01100001711200 CC
D10148286053

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

27,707,859.64 CR
27,727,859.64 CR

27,730,359.64 CR

27,735,359.64 CR

27,743,209.64 CR

27,747,709.64 CR

27,749,709.64 CR

27,759,709.64 CR

27,774,709.64 CR

27,775,719.64 CR

27,785,719.64 CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254724139084
01100001711200 CC
D10148287205
01-Nov-20 OK112NAF1F-3766 ATM 01-Nov-20
254716551050
01100001711200 CC
D10148291749

254722409853
01100001711200 CC
D10148299225

254724833451
01100001711200 CC
D10148300861

254707264614
01100001711200 CC
D10148307147
01-Nov-20 OK162PTUJG-00727 ATM 01-Nov-20
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10148309883

MARTIN NJUGUNA
KAMAU 254743960384
01100001711200 CC
D10148313639

254726324135
01100001711200 CC
D10148314950

254722264542
01100001711200 CC
D10148327332

254716805415
01100001711200 CC
D10148327771

254723091977
01100001711200 CC
D10148328946

01-Nov-20 OK182MOFAK-05815 ATM 01-Nov-20 10,000.00 27,795,719.64

500.00 27,796,219.64

01-Nov-20 OK1620B2A2-5976 ATM 01-Nov-20 31,143.00 27,827,362.64

01-Nov-20 0OK1420JM6Q-LS03445 ATM 01-Nov-20 10,000.00 27,837,362.64

01-Nov-20 OK152PFBL1-09237 ATM 01-Nov-20 5,000.00 27,842,362.64

100.00 27,842,462.64

01-Nov-20 OK192QDQEN-2110 ATM 01-Nov-20 10,000.00 27,852,462.64

01-Nov-20 OK142QKJ0M-Is07992 ATM 01-Nov-20 2,000.00 27,854,462.64

01-Nov-20 OK142SEXRA-07236 ATM 01-Nov-20 3,000.00 27,857,462.64

01-Nov-20 OK122SHISE-09231 ATM 01-Nov-20 2,500.00 27,859,962.64

01-Nov-20 OK112SOAWF-07236 ATM 01-Nov-20 2,000.00 27,861,962.64

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

01-Nov-20

01-Nov-20

01-Nov-20

01-Nov-20

01-Nov-20

01-Nov-20

01-Nov-20

01-Nov-20

02-Nov-20

02-Nov-20

02-Nov-20

02-Nov-20

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

OK132UGM71-4095
254706511695
01100001711200 CC
D10148340272
OK182ZIGTI-6126
254725890964
01100001711200 CC
D10148367183
PESALINK#0306200516
27#JAMES MBUGUA
NJENGA#001018099050
10#417363##51627
OK15323C5Z-4779
254724053590
01100001711200 CC
D10148382645
OK18330J94-9354
254724343138
01100001711200 CC
D10148388208

SO 06575 JUSTUS
S00569800007
LS-04524 CHARLES
OTIENO AYOO
S07860080021

MNO 1974-ANDREW
MAINYE S02043500003
OK1434GUS8-LS05527
254720007146
01100001711200 CC
D10148397736
OK163441H2-02344
254725779608
01100001711200 CC
D10148395377
OK21367CCB-LS07462
254704183292
01100001711200 CC
D10148412555
OK1934FI16D-00727
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10148397449

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

SVR

SVR

SVR

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

01-Nov-20

01-Nov-20

01-Nov-20

01-Nov-20

01-Nov-20

01-Nov-20

01-Nov-20

01-Nov-20

02-Nov-20

02-Nov-20

02-Nov-20

02-Nov-20

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

35,000.00

2,000.00

39,061.00

5,000.00

2,000.00

31,718.00

5,000.00

37,500.00

5,000.00

2,000.00

4,000.00

58.00

27,896,962.64

27,898,962.64

27,938,023.64

27,943,023.64

27,945,023.64

27,976,741.64

27,981,741.64

28,019,241.64

28,024,241.64

28,026,241.64

28,030,241.64

28,030,299.64
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CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01100001711200
KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C

KEN Description
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
02-Nov-20 OK2135L1QF-4588 ATM 02-Nov-20 2,800.00 28,033,099.64 CR

254721530023

01100001711200 CC

D10148406875
02-Nov-20 OK2135RLYV-00727 ATM 02-Nov-20 99.00 28,033,198.64 CR

254720519292

01100001711200 CC

D10148408223
02-Nov-20 OK1934QTVL-LS08643 ATM 02-Nov-20 3,000.00 28,036,198.64 CR

254720865971

01100001711200 CC

D10148399889
02-Nov-20 OK2435RCPC-Ls09195 ATM 02-Nov-20 1,000.00 28,037,198.64 CR

254722650279

01100001711200 CC

D10148408178
02-Nov-20 OK1034HH6S-LS03321 ATM 02-Nov-20 9,999.00 28,047,197.64 CR

254721368509

01100001711200 CC

D10148397861
02-Nov-20 4218 SVR 02-Nov-20 20,000.00 28,067,197.64 CR
02-Nov-20 4214 SVR 02-Nov-20 21,066.00 28,088,263.64 CR
02-Nov-20 2241 SVR 02-Nov-20 22,668.00 28,110,931.64 CR
02-Nov-20 2088 SVR 02-Nov-20 23,000.00 28,133,931.64 CR
02-Nov-20 3143 SVR 02-Nov-20 27,000.00 28,160,931.64 CR
02-Nov-20 6819 SVR 02-Nov-20 28,334.00 28,189,265.64 CR
02-Nov-20 3856 SVR 02-Nov-20 29,693.35 28,218,958.99 CR
02-Nov-20 7677 SVR 02-Nov-20 30,000.00 28,248,958.99 CR
02-Nov-20 4250 SVR 02-Nov-20 32,294.00 28,281,252.99 CR
02-Nov-20 6802 SVR 02-Nov-20 33,943.00 28,315,195.99 CR
02-Nov-20 1445 SVR 02-Nov-20 35,000.00 28,350,195.99 CR
02-Nov-20 2137 SVR 02-Nov-20 36,000.00 28,386,195.99 CR
02-Nov-20 1790 SVR 02-Nov-20 37,535.00 28,423,730.99 CR
02-Nov-20 4680 SVR 02-Nov-20 39,228.00 28,462,958.99 CR
02-Nov-20 3056 SVR 02-Nov-20 50,000.00 28,512,958.99 CR
02-Nov-20 2179 SVR 02-Nov-20 60,612.00 28,573,570.99 CR
02-Nov-20 3057 SVR 02-Nov-20 75,426.00 28,648,996.99 CR
02-Nov-20 2033 SVR 02-Nov-20 84,046.00 28,733,042.99 CR
02-Nov-20 5956 SVR 02-Nov-20 135,000.00 28,868,042.99 CR
02-Nov-20 1050 SVR 02-Nov-20 173,361.00 29,041,403.99 CR

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 01-Dec-20
Statement Period 01-Nov-20 to

CO-OPERATIVE BANK Jess

BANK We are you

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01100001711200
KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C

KEN Description
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
02-Nov-20 5042 SVR 02-Nov-20 2,000.00 29,043,403.99 CR
02-Nov-20 2308 SVR 02-Nov-20 2,000.00 29,045,403.99 CR
02-Nov-20 4710 SVR 02-Nov-20 2,000.00 29,047,403.99 CR
02-Nov-20 8850 SVR 02-Nov-20 2,000.00 29,049,403.99 CR
02-Nov-20 9441 SVR 02-Nov-20 2,000.00 29,051,403.99 CR
02-Nov-20 9442 SVR 02-Nov-20 2,000.00 29,053,403.99 CR
02-Nov-20 3909 SVR 02-Nov-20 3,000.00 29,056,403.99 CR
02-Nov-20 3790 SVR 02-Nov-20 3,000.00 29,059,403.99 CR
02-Nov-20 497 SVR 02-Nov-20 3,000.00 29,062,403.99 CR
02-Nov-20 9029 SVR 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 29,067,403.99 CR
02-Nov-20 1720 SVR 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 29,072,403.99 CR
02-Nov-20 2802 SVR 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 29,077,403.99 CR
02-Nov-20 4483 SVR 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 29,082,403.99 CR
02-Nov-20 4693 SVR 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 29,087,403.99 CR
02-Nov-20 7351 SVR 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 29,092,403.99 CR
02-Nov-20 7362 SVR 02-Nov-20 5,554.00 29,097,957.99 CR
02-Nov-20 7309 SVR 02-Nov-20 5,983.00 29,103,940.99 CR
02-Nov-20 7422 SVR 02-Nov-20 5,983.00 29,109,923.99 CR
02-Nov-20 7619 SVR 02-Nov-20 10,000.00 29,119,923.99 CR
02-Nov-20 4649 SVR 02-Nov-20 10,000.00 29,129,923.99 CR
02-Nov-20 6563 SVR 02-Nov-20 10,965.00 29,140,888.99 CR
02-Nov-20 6414 SVR 02-Nov-20 11,965.00 29,152,853.99 CR
02-Nov-20 4637 SVR 02-Nov-20 11,965.00 29,164,818.99 CR
02-Nov-20 6178 SVR 02-Nov-20 12,662.00 29,177,480.99 CR
02-Nov-20 3188 SVR 02-Nov-20 15,000.00 29,192,480.99 CR
02-Nov-20 6459 SVR 02-Nov-20 17,146.00 29,209,626.99 CR
02-Nov-20 3142 SVR 02-Nov-20 19,770.00 29,229,396.99 CR
02-Nov-20 3644 SVR 02-Nov-20 20,000.00 29,249,396.99 CR
02-Nov-20 2068 SVR 02-Nov-20 20,000.00 29,269,396.99 CR
02-Nov-20 2717 SVR 02-Nov-20 20,000.00 29,289,396.99 CR
02-Nov-20 OK2437G3DC-LS08053 ATM 02-Nov-20 2,500.00 29,291,896.99 CR

254721621495

01100001711200 CC

D10148425077

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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BANK We are you
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254720398304
01100001711200 CC
D10148436117

254718437879
01100001711200 CC
D10148437098

254722661252
01100001711200 CC
D10148438598

254724087012
01100001711200 CC
D10148440536

254707224232
01100001711200 CC
D10148441565

SH:CASH|dbyegon

254728859196
01100001711200 CC
D10148453273

2 254702109847
01100001711200 CC
D10148456436

254713489969
01100001711200 CC
D10148457524

254706669387
01100001711200 CC
D10148460210

254700806108
01100001711200 CC
D10148464760

02-Nov-20 OK2238M522-1.S05431 ATM 02-Nov-20 37,000.00 29,328,896.99

02-Nov-20 OK2638QAKE-3682 ATM 02-Nov-20 10,000.00 29,338,896.99

02-Nov-20 OK2938VZTD-5347 ATM 02-Nov-20 6,500.00 29,345,396.99

02-Nov-20 OK28392X6U-26221627 ATM 02-Nov-20 1,000.00 29,346,396.99

02-Nov-20 OK21396U5D-LS08781 ATM 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 29,351,396.99

02-Nov-20 LS-09448#00011161|CA IBAPS 02-Nov-20 300,000.00 29,651,396.99

02-Nov-20 OK293ABUPP-07797 ATM 02-Nov-20 10,000.00 29,661,396.99

02-Nov-20 OK263AMH4A-2954821 ATM 02-Nov-20 3,000.00 29,664,396.99

02-Nov-20 OK243APSGM-LS09446 ATM 02-Nov-20 1,000.00 29,665,396.99

02-Nov-20 OK273AYFEV-LS08514 ATM 02-Nov-20 20,000.00 29,685,396.99

02-Nov-20 OK213BCR1R-LS07995 ATM 02-Nov-20 450.00 29,685,846.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254725744659
01100001711200 CC
D10148468532

254724754650
01100001711200 CC
D10148479495

254724384414
01100001711200 CC
D10148479507

SH:CASHI|kkiarie

HARRY BOB MOSI
254722735206
01100001711200 CC
D10148489299

SH:CASH]|rondigi

254722805514
01100001711200 CC
D10148496174

254725627903
01100001711200 CC
D10148499742

254721316874
01100001711200 CC
D10148499948

254723926298
01100001711200 CC
D10148504641

254722909854
01100001711200 CC
D10148507546

SH:CASH|pmugacha

02-Nov-20 OK253BOD3V-Is07468 ATM 02-Nov-20 5,050.00 29,690,896.99

02-Nov-20 OK273CL1IH-27878149 ATM 02-Nov-20 1,000.00 29,691,896.99

02-Nov-20 OK223CLABU-8653 ATM 02-Nov-20 20,000.00 29,711,896.99

02-Nov-20 LS-01957#00011045|CA IBAPS 02-Nov-20 11,200.00 29,723,096.99

02-Nov-20 OK223DDPHG-1978 ATM 02-Nov-20 100,000.00 29,823,096.99

02-Nov-20 LS-02362#00011004|CA IBAPS 02-Nov-20 11,000.00 29,834,096.99

02-Nov-20 OK283DWBUY-08244 ATM 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 29,839,096.99

02-Nov-20 OK273E66B7-07390 ATM 02-Nov-20 100,500.00 29,939,596.99

02-Nov-20 OK233E6PO1-LS07957 ATM 02-Nov-20 2,000.00 29,941,596.99

02-Nov-20 OK283EJO4E-09509 ATM 02-Nov-20 2,000.00 29,943,596.99

02-Nov-20 OK203ERBXC-LS09172 ATM 02-Nov-20 1,500.00 29,945,096.99

02-Nov-20 LS-01114#00011161|CA IBAPS 02-Nov-20 1,000.00 29,946,096.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

157806384 E
CHANNELS

SH:CASH|aayiema

254727079274
01100001711200 CC
D10148522434

254721262238
01100001711200 CC
D10148524379

254721118937
01100001711200 CC
D10148525387

254721529719
01100001711200 CC
D10148532637

5 254725770742
01100001711200 CC
D10148535446

SH:CASH|smutua

254723017685
01100001711200 CC
D10148543304

254795496473
01100001711200 CC
D10148544796

MNO 103 BM
MUSAU AND CO
ADVOCATES OFFICE A

M NO LS 07686
ANTHONY MWA
ANTHONY MWANGI
KINUTHIA

02-Nov-20 0OJV01JQBYO SVR 02-Nov-20 14,000.00 29,960,096.99

02-Nov-20 LS-00368#00011017|CA IBAPS 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 29,965,096.99

02-Nov-20 OK273FUW1V-06791 ATM 02-Nov-20 33,932.00 29,999,028.99

02-Nov-20 OK203FZVNI-01788 ATM 02-Nov-20 20,000.00 30,019,028.99

02-Nov-20 OK243G2J00-07315 ATM 02-Nov-20 3,000.00 30,022,028.99

02-Nov-20 OK213GKUPH-05265 ATM 02-Nov-20 7,200.00 30,029,228.99

02-Nov-20 OK213GRVD1-2416509 ATM 02-Nov-20 2,000.00 30,031,228.99

02-Nov-20 LS-00483#00011031|CA IBAPS 02-Nov-20 20,000.00 30,051,228.99

02-Nov-20 OK223HC4M4-5583 ATM 02-Nov-20 2,040.00 30,053,268.99

02-Nov-20 OK213HG04V-8216 ATM 02-Nov-20 4,000.00 30,057,268.99

02-Nov-20 KENYA LAW SVR 02-Nov-20 2,046.00 30,059,314.99

02-Nov-20 LSK SACCO LTD SVR 02-Nov-20 4,000.00 30,063,314.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01100001711200
KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C
KEN Description
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
02-Nov-20 000000LSK SACCO SVR 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 30,068,314.99 CR
ANNE KARIMI NJEANNE
KARIM ANNE KARIMI
NJERU
02-Nov-20 LSK SACCO LTD SVR 02-Nov-20 20,000.00 30,088,314.99 CR
MNO 6418 SELINA
CHEMASACH
00000000SELINA
CHEMASACH
LOITARENG
02-Nov-20 LSK SACCO LTD SVR 02-Nov-20 28,000.00 30,116,314.99 CR
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K
LOANREPAYMENT
ACCTNO 1578 05921
02-Nov-20 LS-01828#00011044|CA IBAPS 02-Nov-20 12,000.00 30,128,314.99 CR
SH:CASH|mndogo
02-Nov-20 LS-01110#00011045|CH IBAPS 02-Nov-20 100,000.00 30,228,314.99 CR
Q:157|mmbabu
02-Nov-20 LS-03348#00011045|CH IBAPS 02-Nov-20 86,210.00 30,314,524.99 CR
Q:30|mmbabu
02-Nov-20 TO-0112001711200 BPWR 02-Nov-20 7,000,000.00 23,314,524.99 CR
02-Nov-20 COMM_15 TRANSFER BPWR 02-Nov-20 250.00 23,314,274.99 CR
02-Nov-20 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 02-Nov-20 50.00 23,314,224.99 CR
02-Nov-20 OK273IA1RX-29394676 ATM 02-Nov-20 1,000.00 23,315,224.99 CR
254726970751
01100001711200 CC
D10148557370
02-Nov-20 LS-00545#00011149|CA IBAPS 02-Nov-20 1,000.00 23,316,224.99 CR
SH:CASH|sgico
02-Nov-20 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 02-Nov-20 200.00 23,316,024.99 CR
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K
02-Nov-20 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 02-Nov-20 200.00 23,315,824.99 CR
ANNE KARIMI NJEAN
02-Nov-20 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 02-Nov-20 200.00 23,315,624.99 CR
MNO 6418 SELINA
CHEMASACH
02-Nov-20 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 02-Nov-20 200.00 23,315,424.99 CR
MNO 103
02-Nov-20 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 02-Nov-20 200.00 23,315,224.99 CR
M NO LS 07686
ANTHONY MWA

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Dec-20

01-Nov-20 to
01-Dec-20

Page 10 of 216

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

02-Nov-20 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 02-Nov-20 40.00
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K
02-Nov-20 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 02-Nov-20 40.00
ANNE KARIMI NJEAN
02-Nov-20 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 02-Nov-20 40.00
MNO 6418 SELINA
CHEMASACH
02-Nov-20 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 02-Nov-20 40.00
MNO 103
02-Nov-20 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 02-Nov-20 40.00
M NO LS 07686
ANTHONY MWA

SH:CASH|bnyamwaya

MUIRURI/RFB/05114~~~
2000KES
IR07802011022688

MUCHIRI/RFB/3442 Loan
Repayment~~~
100000KES
IR07802011020860

Q:1724|nchelangat

SH:CASH|bwnjuguna

254710774395
01100001711200 CC
D10148573065

254711265695
01100001711200 CC
D10148577057

KIRUKI/RFB/SACCO
SAVINGSLS
09388NANCY KAR~IMI
KIRUKI 30000KES
IR07802011022910

23,315,184.99

23,315,144.99

23,315,104.99

23,315,064.99

23,315,024.99

02-Nov-20 LS-08571#00011038|CA IBAPS 02-Nov-20 100,000.00 23,415,024.99

02-Nov-20 RUTH WANJIRU SVR 02-Nov-20 2,000.00 23,417,024.99

02-Nov-20 CAROLINE WANJIRU SVR 02-Nov-20 100,000.00 23,517,024.99

02-Nov-20 LS-02476#00011045|CH IBAPS 02-Nov-20 350,000.00 23,867,024.99

02-Nov-20 LS-01120#00011270|CA IBAPS 02-Nov-20 17,000.00 23,884,024.99

02-Nov-20 OK203J9FOA-08457 ATM 02-Nov-20 13,000.00 23,897,024.99

02-Nov-20 OK273JIMNR-09554 ATM 02-Nov-20 3,000.00 23,900,024.99

02-Nov-20 NANCY KARIMI SVR 02-Nov-20 30,000.00 23,930,024.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Dec-20

01-Nov-20 to
01-Dec-20

Page 11 of 216

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254722986714
01100001711200 CC
D10148586143

SH:CASH|cwahura

Q:000073|fnyaga

PETER MAINA MUKOMA
254722789726
01100001711200 CC
D10148613302

SH:CASH|bmuchena

SH:CASH|FNYAGA

SH:CASH|aamohamed

254725901740
01100001711200 CC
D10148635389

MARGARET NJOKI
KABUTHI 254725796003
01100001711200 CC
D10148637635

254721823194
01100001711200 CC
D10148639535

KIMATHI/RFB/Christine
KimathiLSK Sacco
Loa~nRep 39502KES
IR07802011026798

Q:1304|mmbabu

0715900037
DROP BOX

02-Nov-20 OK223K3D12-03293 ATM 02-Nov-20 4,000.00 23,934,024.99

02-Nov-20 LS-08294#00011164|CA IBAPS 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 23,939,024.99

02-Nov-20 LS-00130#00011037|CH IBAPS 02-Nov-20 100,000.00 24,039,024.99

02-Nov-20 OK213MDN2N-2037 ATM 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 24,044,024.99

02-Nov-20 LS-036424#00011036|CA IBAPS 02-Nov-20 125,000.00 24,169,024.99
02-Nov-20 LS-04145#00011037|CA IBAPS 02-Nov-20 6,300.00 24,175,324.99
02-Nov-20 LS-02907#00011011|CA IBAPS 02-Nov-20 2,000.00 24,177,324.99

02-Nov-20 OK243NOOFY-LS02174 ATM 02-Nov-20 30,000.00 24,207,324.99

02-Nov-20 OK263NSRN2-2836 ATM 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 24,212,324.99

02-Nov-20 OK223NXL20-LS09158 ATM 02-Nov-20 3,100.00 24,215,424.99

02-Nov-20 CHRISTINE GATWIRI SVR 02-Nov-20 39,502.00 24,254,926.99

02-Nov-20 LS-01359#00011045|CH IBAPS 02-Nov-20 150,000.00 24,404,926.99

02-Nov-20 MNO-00470/01336 BPWR 02-Nov-20 241,076.00 24,646,002.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Dec-20

01-Nov-20 to
01-Dec-20
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

OMARIBA BOCHERE
SARAH 254712184509
01100001711200 CC
D10148647272

COMPANY/RFB/MEMBER
No. LS - 00950~~~
15000KES
SE07802011025608

254703818150
01100001711200 CC
D10148651036

254715398445
01100001711200 CC
D10148658153

254726238194
01100001711200 CC
D10148661111
02-Nov-20 OK223PDU1U-LS07462 ATM 02-Nov-20
254704183292
01100001711200 CC
D10148664871

254722723535
01100001711200 CC
D10148665295

254724488949
01100001711200 CC
D10148668773
02-Nov-20 COMM EFT DR 201102 SVR 02-Nov-20 100.00

02-Nov-20 EXCISE DUTY COMM SVR 02-Nov-20 20.00
EFTDR

254721302356
01100001711200 CC
D10148678409

SH:CASH|cwahura

02-Nov-20 OK2330CFI1-2913 ATM 02-Nov-20 80,000.00 24,726,002.99

02-Nov-20 MULI-OLE KINA SVR 02-Nov-20 15,000.00 24,741,002.99

02-Nov-20 OK2430KG1K-6453 ATM 02-Nov-20 1,500.00 24,742,502.99

02-Nov-20 OK2030ZNVO-LS07585 ATM 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 24,747,502.99

02-Nov-20 OK213P5TAT-5283 ATM 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 24,752,502.99

450.00 24,752,952.99

02-Nov-20 OK253PEMB5-09562 ATM 02-Nov-20 3,000.00 24,755,952.99

02-Nov-20 OK243PMJI2-LS03868 ATM 02-Nov-20 20,000.00 24,775,952.99

24,775,852.99
24,775,832.99

02-Nov-20 OK203Q7JXC-3397 ATM 02-Nov-20 13,441.00 24,789,273.99

02-Nov-20 LS-04183#00011164|CA IBAPS 02-Nov-20 3,200.00 24,792,473.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Dec-20

01-Nov-20 to
01-Dec-20
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254727588651
01100001711200 CC
D10148683005

254727756648
01100001711200 CC
D10148683657

254723281558
01100001711200 CC
D10148684635

254720694308
01100001711200 CC
D10148686427

NJUGUNA/RFB/Remittan
ce~Loan MN 7842
Esther Waitherero~~
250000KES
273FT18203070536

254707439882
01100001711200 CC
D10148689572

254712694826
01100001711200 CC
D10148695003

254726693459
01100001711200 CC
D10148697590

254727084849
01100001711200 CC
D10148699131

254726963151
01100001711200 CC
D10148703573

02-Nov-20 OK253QI5ZN-07640 ATM 02-Nov-20 30,000.00 24,822,473.99

02-Nov-20 OK263QJGTS-9286 ATM 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 24,827,473.99

02-Nov-20 OK263QLQAK-05434 ATM 02-Nov-20 5,000.00 24,832,473.99

02-Nov-20 OK243QPVZ0-04887 ATM 02-Nov-20 10,000.00 24,842,473.99

02-Nov-20 CHARLES M SVR 02-Nov-20 250,000.00 25,092,473.99

02-Nov-20 OK233QWPYX-08664 ATM 02-Nov-20 1,000.00 25,093,473.99

02-Nov-20 OK293R9BJF-08966 ATM 02-Nov-20 1,000.00 25,094,473.99

02-Nov-20 OK293RFGD5-28414770 ATM 02-Nov-20 1,000.00 25,095,473.99

02-Nov-20 OK223RIY8C-3169 ATM 02-Nov-20 50,000.00 25,145,473.99

02-Nov-20 OK233RT1L7-08721 ATM 02-Nov-20 16,000.00 25,161,473.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 01-Dec-20
Statement Period 01-Nov-20
01-Dec-20

CO-OPERATIVE BANK [z

BANK We are you

to

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH

Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details
Tel

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

02-Nov-20 OK233RZOXB-06451 ATM 02-Nov-20 2,000.00
254700509222
01100001711200 CC
D10148706490
02-Nov-20 UNPD CHQ NO SVR 03-Nov-20 250,000.00
000023RSN 63
02-Nov-20 COMM ON UNPD CHQ SVR 02-Nov-20 500.00
000023 Rsn
63

02-Nov-20 EXCISE DUTY 000023 SVR 02-Nov-20 100.00
Rsn 63
02-Nov-20 OK283SETZ0-06451 ATM 02-Nov-20 1,000.00
254700509222
01100001711200 CC
D10148712879
02-Nov-20 OK253SQCTR-7073 ATM 02-Nov-20 2,000.00
254721472890
01100001711200 CC
D10148717866
02-Nov-20 OK203SZUP4-341 ATM 02-Nov-20 7,850.00
254722840958
01100001711200 CC
D10148721841
02-Nov-20 OK283TUANS-LS08614 ATM 02-Nov-20 2,000.00
254700002660
01100001711200 CC
D10148734049
02-Nov-20 OK243UTVJC-4417 ATM 02-Nov-20 40,000.00
254726793715
01100001711200 CC
D10148747662
02-Nov-20 OK223LBFK2 SVR 02-Nov-20 12,000.00
15781s04100 E
CHANNELS
02-Nov-20 OK263WTRZ0-5610 ATM 02-Nov-20 5,000.00
254727972080
01100001711200 CC
D10148761126
02-Nov-20 OK293YX8LZ-4525 ATM 02-Nov-20 30,000.00
254723376681
01100001711200 CC
D10148783782

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

25,163,473.99

24,913,473.99

24,912,973.99

24,912,873.99

24,913,873.99

24,915,873.99

24,923,723.99

24,925,723.99

24,965,723.99

24,977,723.99

24,982,723.99

25,012,723.99
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Dec-20

01-Nov-20 to
01-Dec-20

Page 15 of 216

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254721276188
01100001711200 CC
D10148785932

254708869881
01100001711200 CC
D10148793003

LS-01094
POSAGO014931LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE

254701657947
01100001711200 CC
D10148823394

$03226780003

Salome Wairimu Muhia
254724007237
01100001711200 CC
D10148856315

254723103367
01100001711200 CC
D10148858709

254722278466
01100001711200 CC
D10148876668

254727965687
01100001711200 CC
D10148879412

S02172090016

254726142779

01100001711200 CC
D10148895085

02-Nov-20 OK263Z74ZW-LS03385 ATM 02-Nov-20 10,000.00 25,022,723.99

02-Nov-20 OK24404ABU-LS09526 ATM 02-Nov-20 1,000.00 25,023,723.99

02-Nov-20 030702181520 POS 02-Nov-20 30,000.00 25,053,723.99

02-Nov-20 OK2742MCOR-09072 ATM 02-Nov-20 2,000.00 25,055,723.99

02-Nov-20 6103-GLORIA KANTAI SVR 02-Nov-20 8,075.00 25,063,798.99

02-Nov-20 OK234682BR-1516 ATM 02-Nov-20 3,000.00 25,066,798.99

02-Nov-20 OK2746135L-3836 ATM 02-Nov-20 2,000.00 25,068,798.99

02-Nov-20 0OK26481ZUQ-LS05665 ATM 02-Nov-20 34,367.00 25,103,165.99

02-Nov-20 OK2348UQKF-7832 ATM 02-Nov-20 8,000.00 25,111,165.99

02-Nov-20 3984 ALVIN MAGETO SVR 02-Nov-20 12,500.00 25,123,665.99

03-Nov-20 OK224AJWBQ-5021 ATM 03-Nov-20 12,000.00 25,135,665.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK

BANK

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

We are you

Statement Date 01-Dec-20
Statement Period 01-Nov-20 to
01-Dec-20
Page Page 16 of 216

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details
Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

03-Nov-20 OK204A8INW-06123
254722269901
01100001711200 CC
D10148891824
03-Nov-20 OK204AEA6Q-07457
254721920334
01100001711200 CC
D10148893411
03-Nov-20 OK2949MXFL-3407
254720563524
01100001711200 CC
D10148886317
03-Nov-20 OK264ATCMY-01449
254721777989
01100001711200 CC
D10148897454
03-Nov-20 OK244B7DV8-07133
254713583001
01100001711200 CC
D10148901263
03-Nov-20 OK2249VU4Y-5775
254727035841
01100001711200 CC
D10148888650
03-Nov-20 3931

03-Nov-20 7312

03-Nov-20 OK394DDXE7-3607
254725047684
01100001711200 CC
D10148926819
03-Nov-20 OK324EHTIA-LS08361
254717089160
01100001711200 CC
D10148942737
03-Nov-20 OK314FKXD1-8417
254726218153
01100001711200 CC
D10148956277
03-Nov-20 LS-01551#00011045|CH
Q:672|mmbabu
03-Nov-20 LS-01647#00011045|CH
Q:795|mmbabu
03-Nov-20 LS-00569#00011045|CH
Q:2144|mmbabu

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

SVR
SVR
ATM

ATM

ATM

IBAPS

IBAPS

IBAPS

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20
03-Nov-20
03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

2,000.00 25,137,665.99

7,000.00 25,144,665.99

5,000.00 25,149,665.99

20,000.00 25,169,665.99

5,000.00 25,174,665.99

50,000.00 25,224,665.99

1,200.00 25,225,865.99
20,000.00 25,245,865.99
12,974.00 25,258,839.99

20,000.00 25,278,839.99

30,000.00 25,308,839.99

500,000.00 25,808,839.99

23,000.00 25,831,839.99

10,000.00 25,841,839.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Dec-20

01-Nov-20 to
01-Dec-20
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

Q:2201|mmbabu

254702889709
01100001711200 CC
D10148965847

254729852164
01100001711200 CC
D10148969306

254722300967
01100001711200 CC
D10148970302

254726265475
01100001711200 CC
D10148985378

254723113390
01100001711200 CC
D10148987488

254712951592
01100001711200 CC
D10148987561

254702733693
01100001711200 CC
D10148987575

41#NELLY WANGUI
MUTUNGI#00201435212
910#417363##457341

254715224169
01100001711200 CC
D10148993960

01100001711200
A10148994178 CC
254723611432 FT 6091

157810225785 E
CHANNELS

03-Nov-20 LS-05347#00011045|CH IBAPS 03-Nov-20 9,100.00 25,850,939.99

03-Nov-20 OK394GDVZ5-5770 ATM 03-Nov-20 15,000.00 25,865,939.99

03-Nov-20 OK394GNRXL-LS06637 ATM 03-Nov-20 14,000.00 25,879,939.99

03-Nov-20 OK364GQLL8-02874 ATM 03-Nov-20 7,728.00 25,887,667.99

03-Nov-20 OK374HWPYF-5558 ATM 03-Nov-20 25,000.00 25,912,667.99

03-Nov-20 OK33412KU9-LS03653 ATM 03-Nov-20 18,000.00 25,930,667.99

03-Nov-20 OK31412KLB-6957 ATM 03-Nov-20 2,000.00 25,932,667.99

03-Nov-20 OK31412QPV-9576 ATM 03-Nov-20 1,000.00 25,933,667.99

03-Nov-20 PESALINK#0308094573 ATM 03-Nov-20 90,000.00 26,023,667.99

03-Nov-20 OK3141JMFD-7982 ATM 03-Nov-20 1,000.00 26,024,667.99

03-Nov-20 01108171130300 ATM 03-Nov-20 20,000.00 26,044,667.99

03-Nov-20 OK243W7FF2 SVR 03-Nov-20 1,000.00 26,045,667.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Dec-20

01-Nov-20 to
01-Dec-20
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

15787670 E CHANNELS

254716696687
01100001711200 CC
D10149002803

254721593366
01100001711200 CC
D10149006074

NYIHA06295
254728809496
01100001711200 CC
D10149007062

254720874883
01100001711200 CC
D10149007723

Q:971|nopondo

254726333170
01100001711200 CC
D10149012369

254716102769
01100001711200 CC
D10149013708

Q:489|LANAVILA

Erastus Kitonga Kisomo
254711851384
01100001711200 CC
D10149026744

254711960850
01100001711200 CC
D10149029216

KIOKO/RFB/SACCO
Savings~~~
5000KES
IR07802011031902

03-Nov-20 OK253V76AX SVR 03-Nov-20 4,000.00 26,049,667.99

03-Nov-20 0OK354J79UL-09189 ATM 03-Nov-20 2,000.00 26,051,667.99

03-Nov-20 OK304JFHGO-LS01854 ATM 03-Nov-20 20,000.00 26,071,667.99

03-Nov-20 OK394JI28D-CATHERINE ~ |ATM 03-Nov-20 4,000.00 26,075,667.99

03-Nov-20 OK344JJLHY-LS01090 ATM 03-Nov-20 10,965.00 26,086,632.99

03-Nov-20 LS-03643#00011036|CH IBAPS 03-Nov-20 17,608.00 26,104,240.99

03-Nov-20 OK314JUKI5-09407 ATM 03-Nov-20 10,000.00 26,114,240.99

03-Nov-20 OK324JXTHK-09161 ATM 03-Nov-20 20,000.00 26,134,240.99

03-Nov-20 LS-03890#00011049|CH IBAPS 03-Nov-20 43,251.00 26,177,491.99

03-Nov-20 OK304KSVCA-1279 ATM 03-Nov-20 12,601.00 26,190,092.99

03-Nov-20 OK394KYTGB-1s09522 ATM 03-Nov-20 1,000.00 26,191,092.99

03-Nov-20 BEATRICE MUKULU SVR 03-Nov-20 5,000.00 26,196,092.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Dec-20

01-Nov-20 to
01-Dec-20
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254716112499
01100001711200 CC
D10149034692

254727288177
01100001711200 CC
D10149039982

SH:CASH|mmbabu

254710155593
01100001711200 CC
D10149042833

254722804245
01100001711200 CC
D10149043210

254722804245
01100001711200 CC
D10149044555
254723258718
01100001711200 CC
D10149044726
254722840958
01100001711200 CC
D10149047588
254717353977
01100001711200 CC
D10149050542
SH:CASH|mkingori
SH:CASH|mkingori
SH:CASH|mkingori

Q:117869|mkingori

03-Nov-20 OK304LC58K-4600 ATM 03-Nov-20 25,000.00 26,221,092.99

03-Nov-20 OK354LPD4D-LS08890 ATM 03-Nov-20 2,000.00 26,223,092.99

03-Nov-20 LS-03400#00011045|CA IBAPS 03-Nov-20 7,459.00 26,230,551.99

03-Nov-20 OK374LW5TV-LS05622 ATM 03-Nov-20 31,000.00 26,261,551.99

03-Nov-20 OK324LX016-LS00839 ATM 03-Nov-20 70,000.00 26,331,551.99

03-Nov-20 OK324M0B4G-LS00839 ATM 03-Nov-20 70,000.00 26,401,551.99

03-Nov-20 OK344MOR0G-3545 ATM 03-Nov-20 5,000.00 26,406,551.99

03-Nov-20 OK354M7HF5-341 ATM 03-Nov-20 7,950.00 26,414,501.99

03-Nov-20 OK374MEBPV-07316 ATM 03-Nov-20 18,574.00 26,433,075.99

03-Nov-20 LS-05924#00011031|CA IBAPS 03-Nov-20 1,000.00 26,434,075.99

03-Nov-20 LS-05925#00011031|CA IBAPS 03-Nov-20 1,000.00 26,435,075.99

03-Nov-20 LS-05926#00011031|CA IBAPS 03-Nov-20 1,000.00 26,436,075.99

03-Nov-20 LS-00120#00011031|CH IBAPS 03-Nov-20 72,734.00 26,508,809.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
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01-Dec-20

01-Nov-20 to
01-Dec-20
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

03-Nov-20 OK314MSNSB-03019 ATM 03-Nov-20
254715488440
01100001711200 CC
D10149056563

254707697213
01100001711200 CC
D10149059540

OF KENY SOD
YUCABETH
MOYUCABETH M
YUCABETH MORAA
MOREBU

KENYA SACC EXT
CNTRLS LIABILITIES K
SAVINGSMNNO
15787849

CHRISTINE NJERI
WAITIMU

046 MAINA
WACHIRA CO
ADVOCATES

LS 08145 SALOME
MUTHONI G

00000000SALOME
MUTHONI GUCHU

OF KENY LS08787
ROSE AKOTH ROSE
AKOTH OGWANG

KENYA SACC JOHN N
OBAE SHARES 05130
JOHN NYONGA OBAE

254721217844
01100001711200 CC
D10149063092

30.00 26,508,839.99

03-Nov-20 OK384MZMM8-9310 ATM 03-Nov-20 2,000.00 26,510,839.99

03-Nov-20 000000LAW SOCIETY SVR 03-Nov-20 36,000.00 26,546,839.99

03-Nov-20 LAW SOCIETY OF SVR 03-Nov-20 3,000.00 26,549,839.99

03-Nov-20 LSK SACCO LIMITED SVR 03-Nov-20 10,000.00 26,559,839.99

03-Nov-20 KENYA LAW SOCIETY SVR 03-Nov-20 10,000.00 26,569,839.99

03-Nov-20 LSK SACCO LTD SVR 03-Nov-20 30,000.00 26,599,839.99

03-Nov-20 000000LAW SOCIETY SVR 03-Nov-20 50,000.00 26,649,839.99

03-Nov-20 LAW SOCIETY OF SVR 03-Nov-20 170,000.00 26,819,839.99

03-Nov-20 OK374N83DB-LS01736 ATM 03-Nov-20 30,000.00 26,849,839.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

01-Dec-20

01-Nov-20 to
01-Dec-20
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01100001711200
KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C

KEN Description

00100 Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

03-Nov-20 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 03-Nov-20 200.00 26,849,639.99 CR
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K

03-Nov-20 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 03-Nov-20 200.00 26,849,439.99 CR

03-Nov-20 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 03-Nov-20 200.00 26,849,239.99 CR
LS 08145 SALOME
MUTHONI G

03-Nov-20 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 03-Nov-20 200.00 26,849,039.99 CR
JOHN N OBAE SHARES
05130

03-Nov-20 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 03-Nov-20 200.00 26,848,839.99 CR
046

03-Nov-20 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 03-Nov-20 200.00 26,848,639.99 CR
LS08787 RO

03-Nov-20 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 03-Nov-20 200.00 26,848,439.99 CR
SOD YUCABETH MOYU

03-Nov-20 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 03-Nov-20 40.00 26,848,399.99 CR
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K

03-Nov-20 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 03-Nov-20 40.00 26,848,359.99 CR

03-Nov-20 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 03-Nov-20 40.00 26,848,319.99 CR
LS 08145 SALOME
MUTHONI G

03-Nov-20 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 03-Nov-20 40.00 26,848,279.99 CR
JOHN N OBAE SHARES
05130

03-Nov-20 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 03-Nov-20 40.00 26,848,239.99 CR
046

03-Nov-20 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 03-Nov-20 40.00 26,848,199.99 CR
LS08787 RO

03-Nov-20 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 03-Nov-20 40.00 26,848,159.99 CR
SOD YUCABETH MOYU

03-Nov-20 OK364P8DU6-1978 ATM 03-Nov-20 150,000.00 26,998,159.99 CR
HARRY BOB MOSI
254722735206
01100001711200 CC
D10149083612

03-Nov-20 OK324PD9G0-1978 ATM 03-Nov-20 50,000.00 27,048,159.99 CR
HARRY BOB MOSI
254722735206
01100001711200 CC
D10149085866

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =
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LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254723839390
01100001711200 CC
D10149087787

254702126089
01100001711200 CC
D10149089925

254714528071
01100001711200 CC
D10149097072

254729968412
01100001711200 CC
D10149100435

Francis Eric Wasuna
254722729872
01100001711200 CC
D10149121522

NICHOLUS MWENGA
KIMWELE 254724397170
01100001711200 CC
D10149122142

254726803794
01100001711200 CC
D10149135517

254727403691
01100001711200 CC
D10149139655

254723805270
01100001711200 CC
D10149140412

SH:CASH]|ekimotho
254726786857

01100001711200 CC
D10149145634

03-Nov-20 OK394PGKNV-LS09559 ATM 03-Nov-20 8,000.00 27,056,159.99

03-Nov-20 OK304PK6Q4-9285 ATM 03-Nov-20 1,000.00 27,057,159.99

03-Nov-20 OK364PY17K-08718 ATM 03-Nov-20 13,000.00 27,070,159.99

03-Nov-20 OK324Q50EI-5882 ATM 03-Nov-20 3,000.00 27,073,159.99

03-Nov-20 PAUL MUGWE &CO BPWR 05-Nov-20 2,000.00 27,075,159.99
03-Nov-20 OK384R79AG-1245 ATM 03-Nov-20 10,000.00 27,085,159.99

03-Nov-20 OK394R8QQX-2583 ATM 03-Nov-20 5,000.00 27,090,159.99

03-Nov-20 OK344RZ0MG-LS08968 ATM 03-Nov-20 17,000.00 27,107,159.99

03-Nov-20 OK354S6K72-06438 ATM 03-Nov-20 16,000.00 27,123,159.99

03-Nov-20 OK314S7V1F-LS03183 ATM 03-Nov-20 14,000.00 27,137,159.99

03-Nov-20 LS-01952#00011061|CA IBAPS 03-Nov-20 100,000.00 27,237,159.99

03-Nov-20 OK334S1187-07424 ATM 03-Nov-20 5,000.00 27,242,159.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Dec-20

01-Nov-20 to
01-Dec-20

Page 23 of 216

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100

Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

SH:CASH|emmutua

Q:000791|engatia

Q:1128|dbyegon

254722609655
01100001711200 CC
D10149161180

254701475526
01100001711200 CC
D10149168662

59#NANCY WANJIKU
KAMANDE#1450169765
381#483468##528259

LS-09511
POSAGO019888LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE

254724968624
01100001711200 CC
D10149183690

254727400842
01100001711200 CC
D10149187452

254727230359
01100001711200 CC
D10149195956

SH:CASH|dmkamau

254701063328
01100001711200 CC
D10149204324

254701063328
01100001711200 CC
D10149206459

03-Nov-20 LS-06973#00011004|CA IBAPS 03-Nov-20 40,000.00 27,282,159.99

03-Nov-20 LS-00612#00011037|CH IBAPS 03-Nov-20 100,000.00 27,382,159.99

03-Nov-20 LS-01942#00011161|CH IBAPS 03-Nov-20 80,000.00 27,462,159.99

03-Nov-20 OK304TF1YW-Is08186 ATM 03-Nov-20 7,000.00 27,469,159.99

03-Nov-20 OK314TVGND-Is03799 ATM 03-Nov-20 20,000.00 27,489,159.99

03-Nov-20 PESALINK#0308145282 ATM 03-Nov-20 9,735.00 27,498,894.99

03-Nov-20 030803140015 POS 03-Nov-20 1,000.00 27,499,894.99

03-Nov-20 OK384UTSD4-5090 ATM 03-Nov-20 6,500.00 27,506,394.99

03-Nov-20 OK324V271A-25298740 ATM 03-Nov-20 1,000.00 27,507,394.99

03-Nov-20 OK364VLD5M-LS09424 ATM 03-Nov-20 1,500.00 27,508,894.99

03-Nov-20 LS-07009#00011004|CA IBAPS 03-Nov-20 36,367.00 27,545,261.99

03-Nov-20 OK324W60L0O-3234 ATM 03-Nov-20 5,000.00 27,550,261.99

03-Nov-20 OK354WB4KT-07191 ATM 03-Nov-20 5,000.00 27,555,261.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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CO-OPERATIVE BANK =
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

Q:2202|mmbabu

254722840958
01100001711200 CC
D10149213884

254722779478
01100001711200 CC
D10149214033

254716303183
01100001711200 CC
D10149215544

Q:19|mmbabu

254722219392
01100001711200 CC
D10149218198

254799149496
01100001711200 CC
D10149221677

KAMU KINGA
SH:CASH|mkingori

n 254700050100
01100001711200 CC
D10149230600
254720814989
01100001711200 CC
D10149232166

6 254721597479
01100001711200 CC
D10149235384

SH:CASH]jodida

03-Nov-20 LS-05344#00011045|CH IBAPS 03-Nov-20 100,000.00 27,655,261.99

03-Nov-20 OK394WTFHR-341 ATM 03-Nov-20 6,590.00 27,661,851.99

03-Nov-20 OK334WTX4V-3394 ATM 03-Nov-20 60,000.00 27,721,851.99

03-Nov-20 OK344WXCWG-4762 ATM 03-Nov-20 5,000.00 27,726,851.99

03-Nov-20 LS-09377#00011045|CH IBAPS 03-Nov-20 17,000.00 27,743,851.99

03-Nov-20 OK394X3YEL-07171 ATM 03-Nov-20 5,000.00 27,748,851.99

03-Nov-20 OK324XCG34-09631 ATM 03-Nov-20 1,000.00 27,749,851.99

03-Nov-20 0 M/S BPWR 05-Nov-20 40,000.00 27,789,851.99

03-Nov-20 LS-07155#00011031|CA IBAPS 03-Nov-20 700,000.00 28,489,851.99

03-Nov-20 OK324XYH2M-5602Loa ATM 03-Nov-20 26,000.00 28,515,851.99

03-Nov-20 OK304Y2992-01649 ATM 03-Nov-20 3,000.00 28,518,851.99

03-Nov-20 OK304YA7QY-2541485 ATM 03-Nov-20 2,000.00 28,520,851.99

03-Nov-20 LS-03548#00011152|CA IBAPS 03-Nov-20 2,000.00 28,522,851.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
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01-Dec-20
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KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254722173656
01100001711200 CC
D10149239016

254720287396
01100001711200 CC
D10149239536

254726579038
01100001711200 CC
D10149241440

254726579038
01100001711200 CC
D10149242329
03-Nov-20 OK374YU46T-00727 ATM 03-Nov-20
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10149243228

254719518277
01100001711200 CC
D10149245986

25##0455144876#45474
O##559125

254713731913
01100001711200 CC
D10149254261

254720733256
01100001711200 CC
D10149257991

254720733256
01100001711200 CC
D10149258967

1578LS05785 E
CHANNELS

E CHANNELS

03-Nov-20 OK354YK1E7-24866631 ATM 03-Nov-20 101,000.00 28,623,851.99

03-Nov-20 OK354YL2S1-05040 ATM 03-Nov-20 8,000.00 28,631,851.99

03-Nov-20 OK354YQ1X7-LS03339 ATM 03-Nov-20 2,000.00 28,633,851.99

03-Nov-20 OK354YS4VT-LS03339 ATM 03-Nov-20 18,000.00 28,651,851.99

100.00 28,651,951.99

03-Nov-20 OK374Z0EA9-9127 ATM 03-Nov-20 1,000.00 28,652,951.99

03-Nov-20 PESALINK#0308165591 ATM 03-Nov-20 5,000.00 28,657,951.99

03-Nov-20 OK374ZJQXF-9595 ATM 03-Nov-20 3,000.00 28,660,951.99

03-Nov-20 OK344ZT16Y-6067 ATM 03-Nov-20 150,000.00 28,810,951.99

03-Nov-20 OK354ZVP9L-6067 ATM 03-Nov-20 50,000.00 28,860,951.99

03-Nov-20 OK354NSE79 SVR 03-Nov-20 10,000.00 28,870,951.99

03-Nov-20 OK384NYES5| 15788242 SVR 03-Nov-20 10,000.00 28,880,951.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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BANK We are you
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LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code
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Page 26 of 216

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

OK354NSFSH
15781925 E CHANNELS
OK314NNPI3
1578LS01108 E
CHANNELS
LS-04772#00011004|CH
Q:146|rondigi
OK3150R3JH-9585
254705422225
01100001711200 CC
D10149271826
OK3050SLMO-07456
254721555801
01100001711200 CC
D10149272407
OK3250U7C8-8946
254713793905
01100001711200 CC
D10149272946
OK3150WVL7-3834
254724659156
01100001711200 CC
D10149274193
OK375114QF-08827
254712002813
01100001711200 CC
D10149275997
OK3851UGEW-5378
254724615504
01100001711200 CC
D10149289006
OK375262FR-1344 Peter
Muchoki Gichuru
254722751266
01100001711200 CC
D10149293608
OK3152FPXV-1844
SUSAN M WANJOHI
254721399524
01100001711200 CC
D10149297679
LS-02158#00011045|CH
Q:152|mmbabu

SVR

SVR

IBAPS

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

ATM

IBAPS

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

03-Nov-20

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

43,000.00

54,175.00

20,000.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

15,000.00

38,163.00

2,000.00

1,000.00

5,000.00

2,000.00

132,402.00

28,923,951.99

28,978,126.99

28,998,126.99

28,999,126.99

29,000,126.99

29,015,126.99

29,053,289.99

29,055,289.99

29,056,289.99

29,061,289.99

29,063,289.99

29,195,691.99

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Dec-20

01-Nov-20 to
01-Dec-20

Page 27 of 216

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

254722620597
01100001711200 CC
D10149307446

254711808825
01100001711200 CC
D10149307957

254721987876
01100001711200 CC
D10149323646

254711861685
01100001711200 CC
D10149326673

254724358245
01100001711200 CC
D10149327936
03-Nov-20 OK3754ZSTV-04059 ATM 03-Nov-20
254729543654
01100001711200 CC
D10149332245

254724457609
01100001711200 CC
D10149340529

254716114932
01100001711200 CC
D10149342755
03-Nov-20 OK36576GK2-00727 ATM 03-Nov-20
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10149354998

254726261636
01100001711200 CC
D10149357346

254728725366
01100001711200 CC
D10149363213

03-Nov-20 OK36532RLI-10225785 ATM 03-Nov-20 1,000.00 29,196,691.99

03-Nov-20 OK385342T0-LS9138 ATM 03-Nov-20 14,000.00 29,210,691.99

03-Nov-20 OK32549CKC-3958 ATM 03-Nov-20 8,000.00 29,218,691.99

03-Nov-20 OK35541U85-07237 ATM 03-Nov-20 7,061.00 29,225,752.99

03-Nov-20 OK3654M020-7613 ATM 03-Nov-20 20,000.00 29,245,752.99

500.00 29,246,252.99

03-Nov-20 OK3955Q19B-4371 ATM 03-Nov-20 27,000.00 29,273,252.99

03-Nov-20 OK3255X00U-06383 ATM 03-Nov-20 2,000.00 29,275,252.99

98.00 29,275,350.99

03-Nov-20 OK3057FW4W-Is0191 ATM 03-Nov-20 1,500.00 29,276,850.99

03-Nov-20 OK335841W3-05491 ATM 03-Nov-20 1,000.00 29,277,850.99

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

01-Dec-20

01-Nov-20 to
01-Dec-20

Page 28 of 216

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01100001711200

KEN

KEN Description

Account INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

PAULINE W. MWAI
254720772518
01100001711200 CC
D10149365312

254712234772
01100001711200 CC
D10149365647

254703580288
01100001711200 CC
D10149380550

254720736572
01100001711200 CC
D10149389135

254719552126
01100001711200 CC
D10149404577

254721777989
01100001711200 CC
D10149419582

9 254715860031
01100001711200 CC
D10149430926

PRAXADES
$08217930002

WAFULA
$02585700003

NJERI NYANJI
S07339720006

MNO.3829
S00791550002

254716539417
01100001711200 CC
D10149431513

03-Nov-20 OK3758DFDX-2173 ATM 03-Nov-20 4,000.00 29,281,850.99

03-Nov-20 OK3158ELMV-06942 ATM 03-Nov-20 15,000.00 29,296,850.99

03-Nov-20 OK365A9ZWK-LS09491 ATM 03-Nov-20 20,000.00 29,316,850.99

03-Nov-20 OK395BC6CX-09481 ATM 03-Nov-20 1,200.00 29,318,050.99

03-Nov-20 OK355D972V-7736 ATM 03-Nov-20 24,000.00 29,342,050.99

03-Nov-20 OK305FC0BC-01449 ATM 03-Nov-20 20,000.00 29,362,050.99

03-Nov-20 OK365GJB8W-3212920 ATM 03-Nov-20 10,000.00 29,372,050.99

03-Nov-20 SO LS 052248 JEAL SVR 03-Nov-20 5,000.00 29,377,050.99

03-Nov-20 MNO 1080 IBRAHIM SVR 03-Nov-20 3,985.75 29,381,036.74

03-Nov-20 ID 27388312 MERCY SVR 03-Nov-20 18,000.00 29,399,036.74

03-Nov-20 SO CONCILIA FAITH SVR 03-Nov-20 21,000.00 29,420,036.74

04-Nov-20 OK325GLTN8-03093 ATM 04-Nov-20 1,000.00 29,421,036.74

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 01-Dec-20
Statement Period 01-Nov-20 to

CO-OPERATIVE BANK [

BANK We are you

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details
Tel

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Account No 01100001711200

KEN
Account INSTANT ACCESS A/C
KEN Description

00100 Currency KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

04-Nov-20 OK395GNOXX-4718 ATM 04-Nov-20 36,367.00 29,457,403.74 CR
254724443530
01100001711200 CC
D10149431978
04-Nov-20 OK385H54RU-08174 ATM 04-Nov-20 5,000.00 29,462,403.74 CR
254726235536
01100001711200 CC
D10149436773
04-Nov-20 0OK345J00V0-00163 ATM 04-Nov-20 68,000.00 29,530,403.74 CR
254722721474
01100001711200 CC
D10149455182
04-Nov-20 OK355|VISP-06447 ATM 04-Nov-20 5,000.00 29,535,403.74 CR
254722555268
01100001711200 CC
D10149453802
04-Nov-20 OK415JL50R-00727 ATM 04-Nov-20 21.00 29,535,424.74 CR
254720519292
01100001711200 CC
D10149462156
04-Nov-20 OK465JM5KA-341 ATM 04-Nov-20 6,850.00 29,542,274.74 CR
254722840958
01100001711200 CC
D10149462625
04-Nov-20 OK445K0ZNG-09602 ATM 04-Nov-20 1,000.00 29,543,274.74 CR
254724682367
01100001711200 CC
D10149469907
04-Nov-20 OK435LPYON-08288 ATM 04-Nov-20 5,000.00 29,548,274.74 CR
254711158815
01100001711200 CC
D10149490571
04-Nov-20 OK435MKX99-09627 ATM 04-Nov-20 3,000.00 29,551,274.74 CR
254707437886
01100001711200 CC
D10149500084
04-Nov-20 OK445NA5U6-3563 ATM 04-Nov-20 5,640.00 29,556,914.74 CR
254723359124
01100001711200 CC
D10149507976
04-Nov-20 OK465NHSFI-08706 ATM 04-Nov-20 10,000.00 29,566,914.74 CR
254707291407
01100001711200 CC
D10149510441

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

CO-OPERATIVE BANK

BANK

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

We are you

Statement Date 01-Dec-20
Statement Period 01-Nov-20 to
01-Dec-20
Page Page 30 of 216

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details
Tel

Account No

01100001711200

Account
Description

INSTANT ACCESS A/IC

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

04-Nov-20 OK405NUPOS-09555
254718254560
01100001711200 CC
D10149514754
04-Nov-20 030904090044
LS-01948
POSAG019684 LAW
SOCIETY OF KENYA
COOPE>NAIROBI KE
04-Nov-20 OK4650FY94-09663
254729791173
01100001711200 CC
D10149522079
04-Nov-20 LS-04843#00011161|CA
SH:CASH]|Imugo
04-Nov-20 OK4950WZTJ-8898
254714347100
01100001711200 CC
D10149528217
04-Nov-20 OK405P1B44-6110
254724730381
01100001711200 CC
D10149529791
04-Nov-20 OK435PVURP-08720
254768765111
01100001711200 CC
D10149540690
04-Nov-20 OK345ECJUE
1578LS09073 E
CHANNELS
04-Nov-20 OK425QRWJI-06467
254723488673
01100001711200 CC
D10149552686
04-Nov-20 OK435QYY05-09394
254727318684
01100001711200 CC
D10149555347
04-Nov-20 OK455R3TFB-08795
254710319200
01100001711200 CC
D10149557253

ATM

POS

ATM

IBAPS

ATM

ATM

ATM

SVR

ATM

ATM

ATM

04-Nov-20

04-Nov-20

04-Nov-20

04-Nov-20

04-Nov-20

04-Nov-20

04-Nov-20

04-Nov-20

04-Nov-20

04-Nov-20

04-Nov-20

35,000.00 29,601,914.74

60,000.00 29,661,914.74

1,000.00 29,662,914.74

6,000.00 29,668,914.74

10,000.00 29,678,914.74

2,040.00 29,680,954.74

2,000.00 29,682,954.74

4,700.00 29,687,654.74

20,000.00 29,707,654.74

1,000.00 29,708,654.74

10,500.00 29,719,154.74

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

